
Saturday 19 October
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic, BR7 5AB

Missed your flu vaccine?

Saturday 28 September 
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic, BA7 5AB

Saturday 12 October
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic, BA7 5AB

Call 020 3903 3375 or
scan the QR code to

book an appointment

Live in the borough of Bromley? 
Aged 4-16?

Come down to a flu catch-up clinic and
protect yourself this winter!



Wednesday 23 October
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic, 
BR7 5AB

Missed your flu vaccine?

Monday 21 October 
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic, 
BA7 5AB

Tuesday 22 October
09:00 - 12:00

Community Vision Centre,
SE20 8UX

Thursday 24 October
09:00 - 12:00

Community Vision Centre,
SE20 8UX

Friday 25 October
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic, 
BR7 5AB

Saturday 26 October
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic, 
BA7 5AB

Call 020 3903 3375 or
scan the QR code to

book an appointment

Live in the borough of Bromley? 
Aged 4-16?

Come down to a flu catch-up clinic and
protect yourself this winter!



Wednesday 30 October 09:00 - 12:00
Community Vision Centre, SE20 8UX

Missed your flu vaccine?

Monday 28 October 09:00 - 14:00
BCI Chislehurst Clinic, BA7 5AB

Tuesday 29 October 09:00 - 12:00
Community Vision Centre, SE20 8UX

Thursday 31 October 09:00 - 14:00
BCI Chislehurst Clinic, BA7 5AB

Call 020 3903 3375 or
scan the QR code to

book an appointment

Friday 1 November 09:00 - 14:00
BCI Chislehurst Clinic, BA7 5AB

Live in the borough of Bromley? Aged 4-16?
Come down to a flu catch-up clinic and
protect yourself this winter!



Missed your flu vaccine?

Saturday 9 November
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic,
BA7 5AB

Saturday 30 November
11:00 - 15:00

The Glades One Hub,
BR1 1DN

Saturday 23 November
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic,
BR7 5AB

Call 020 3903 3375 or
scan the QR code to

book an appointment

Saturday 7 December
09:00 - 14:00

BCI Chislehurst Clinic,
BA7 5AB

Saturday 16 November
11:00 - 15:00

The Glades One Hub,
BR1 1DN

Live in the borough of Bromley? Aged 4-16?
Come down to a flu catch-up clinic and
protect yourself this winter!


